
(P)810-742-7235 (F)810-715-2672

CITY DELIVERY COST PER TON TOTAL COST PER TON

ADA $15.91 $67.91

ADRIAN $9.92 $61.92

ALBION $13.76 $65.76

ALGONAC $9.29 $61.29

ALLEGAN $21.05 $73.05

ALLEN PARK $4.57 $56.57

ALLENDALE $23.73 $75.73

ALMA $20.84 $72.84

ANN ARBOR $8.35 $60.35

AUBURN HILLS $8.40 $60.40

BAD AXE $16.54 $68.54

BATTLE CREEK $17.54 $69.54

BAY CITY $17.96 $69.96

BELDING $20.32 $72.32

BELLEVILLE $7.04 $59.04

BENTON HARBOR $28.98 $80.98

BERKLEY $6.41 $58.41

BERRIEN SPRINGS $26.36 $78.36

BIRCH RUN $14.81 $66.81

BIRMINGHAM $7.25 $59.25

BLOOMFIELD HILLS $7.77 $59.77

BRIGHTON $9.14 $61.14

BROOKLYN $10.61 $62.61

BROWNSTOWN $5.46 $57.46

BUCHANAN $27.93 $79.93

2024-25 Season Road Salt Direct Ship Pricing

(Prices Subject To Change)

TONY@RBSTONESUPPLY.COM

***Prices are for train loads only - Tonnage varies from 45-50+T - Lead pricing add $10/Ton

Fuel Surcharge may apply to delivery portion only



CITY DELIVERY COST PER TON TOTAL COST PER TON

BURTON $11.50 $63.50

BYRON CENTER $21.37 $73.37

CADILLAC $28.98 $80.98

CALEDONIA $20.95 $72.95

CANTON $7.77 $59.77

CARO $15.54 $67.54

CASS CITY $15.65 $67.65

CASSOPOLIS $22.00 $74.00

CEDAR SPRINGS $22.21 $74.21

CENTER LINE $5.57 $57.57

CHARLOTTE $16.01 $68.01

CHELSEA $9.40 $61.40

CHESANING $15.80 $67.80

CLARE $20.95 $72.95

CLARKSTON $9.08 $61.08

CLAWSON $7.25 $59.25

CLINTON TWP- MACOMB $8.82 $60.82

CLIO $12.97 $64.97

COLDWATER $15.80 $67.80

COLOMA $21.68 $73.68

COMMERCE TOWNSHIP $8.82 $60.82

COMSTOCK PARK $21.37 $73.37

COOPERSVILLE $22.10 $74.10

DAVISBURG $10.29 $62.29

DAVISON $10.08 $62.08

DEARBORN $4.83 $56.83

DEARBORN HEIGHTS $5.09 $57.09

DELTON $19.16 $71.16

DETROIT $4.83 $56.83

DEWITT $16.33 $68.33

DEXTER $9.19 $61.19

DIAMONDALE $15.54 $67.54

DOWAGIAC $21.89 $73.89

DURAND $12.97 $64.97

EAST LANSING $15.44 $67.44

***Prices are for train loads only - Tonnage varies from 45-50+T - Lead pricing add $10/Ton

Fuel Surcharge may apply to delivery portion only



CITY DELIVERY COST PER TON TOTAL COST PER TON

EAST TAWAS $22.42 $74.42

EASTPOINTE $7.61 $59.61

EATON RAPIDS $15.44 $67.44

ESSEXVILLE $17.96 $69.96

FARMINGTON $7.88 $59.88

FENTON $11.50 $63.50

FERNDALE $5.57 $57.57

FLAT ROCK $5.57 $57.57

FLINT $11.50 $63.50

FLUSHING $12.65 $64.65

FORT GRATIOT $10.34 $62.34

FOWLERVILLE $10.08 $62.08

FRANKENMUTH $15.54 $67.54

FRANKLIN $7.77 $59.77

FRASER $7.25 $59.25

FREELAND $17.96 $69.96

FREMONT $27.77 $79.77

GARDEN CITY $5.09 $57.09

GLADWIN $21.37 $73.37

GRAND BLANC $11.50 $63.50

GRAND HAVEN $26.83 $78.83

GRAND LEDGE $16.12 $68.12

GRAND RAPIDS $21.16 $73.16

GRANDVILLE $21.58 $73.58

GREENVILLE $20.95 $72.95

GROSSE ILE $4.99 $56.99

GROSSE POINTE $6.14 $58.14

HAMTRAMACK $5.09 $57.09

HARBOR SPRINGS $47.88 $99.88

HARPER WOODS $5.57 $57.57

HARRISON $22.10 $74.10

HARRISON TWP $8.19 $60.19

HART $32.13 $84.13

HASLETT $12.97 $64.97

HASTINGS $18.95 $70.95

***Prices are for train loads only - Tonnage varies from 45-50+T - Lead pricing add $10/Ton

Fuel Surcharge may apply to delivery portion only



CITY DELIVERY COST PER TON TOTAL COST PER TON

HAZEL PARK $5.41 $57.41

HIGHLAND $8.87 $60.87

HIGHLAND PARK $4.99 $56.99

HILLSDALE $16.01 $68.01

HOLLAND $22.42 $74.42

HOLLY $9.50 $61.50

HOLT $15.54 $67.54

HOUGHTON LAKE $27.04 $79.04

HOWELL $9.61 $61.61

HUDSONVILLE $21.79 $73.79

IMLAY CITY $9.50 $61.50

INKSTER $5.46 $57.46

IONIA $18.74 $70.74

JACKSON $10.61 $62.61

JENISON $21.89 $73.89

JONESVILLE $15.65 $67.65

KALAMAZOO $18.48 $70.48

LAKE ORION $9.03 $61.03

LAMBERTVILLE $9.14 $61.14

LANSING $15.44 $67.44

LAPEER $9.82 $61.82

LINCOLN PARK $3.57 $55.57

LINDEN $10.08 $62.08

LIVONIA $6.72 $58.72

LOWELL $19.69 $71.69

LUDINGTON $36.33 $88.33

MACOMB $8.40 $60.40

MADISON HEIGHTS $5.57 $57.57

MANISTEE, MI $42.63 $94.63

MARINE CITY $10.29 $62.29

MARLETTE $11.87 $63.87

MARSHALL $15.65 $67.65

MARYSVILLE $9.50 $61.50

MASON $15.33 $67.33

MELVINDALE $3.57 $55.57

***Prices are for train loads only - Tonnage varies from 45-50+T - Lead pricing add $10/Ton

Fuel Surcharge may apply to delivery portion only



CITY DELIVERY COST PER TON TOTAL COST PER TON

METAMORA $9.40 $61.40

MIDDLEVILLE $19.79 $71.79

MIDLAND $18.48 $70.48

MILFORD $8.87 $60.87

MILLINGTON $12.65 $64.65

MONROE $8.35 $60.35

MOUNT CLEMENS $8.35 $60.35

MOUNT MORRIS $11.87 $63.87

MT PLEASEANT $21.05 $73.05

NEW BALTIMORE $8.66 $60.66

NEW BUFFALO $8.66 $60.66

NILES $24.78 $76.78

NORTHVILLE $8.35 $60.35

NOVI $8.35 $60.35

OAK PARK $5.57 $57.57

OKEMOS $12.97 $64.97

ORTONVILLE $10.34 $62.34

OSCODA $27.67 $79.67

OTSEGO $20.84 $72.84

OTTAWA LAKE $9.29 $61.29

OWOSSO $15.44 $67.44

OXFORD $9.03 $61.03

PAW PAW $20.58 $72.58

PIGEON $17.96 $69.96

PINCKNEY $9.40 $61.40

PINCONNING $18.48 $70.48

PLAINWELL $20.84 $72.84

PLYMOUTH $7.61 $59.61

PONTIAC $8.35 $60.35

PORT HURON $8.30 $60.30

PORTAGE $18.95 $70.95

REDFORD $5.30 $57.30

REED CITY $28.46 $80.46

RICHLAND $18.74 $70.74

RICHMOND $9.03 $61.03

***Prices are for train loads only - Tonnage varies from 45-50+T - Lead pricing add $10/Ton

Fuel Surcharge may apply to delivery portion only



CITY DELIVERY COST PER TON TOTAL COST PER TON

ROCHESTER $7.98 $59.98

ROCKFORD $21.37 $73.37

ROMEO $9.03 $61.03

ROMULUS $6.72 $58.72

ROSCOMMON $26.83 $78.83

ROSEVILLE $6.25 $58.25

ROYAL OAK $5.41 $57.41

SAGINAW $16.01 $68.01

SAINT CLAIR $10.19 $62.19

SAINT CLAIR SHORES $6.25 $58.25

SAINT JOHNS $16.33 $68.33

SAINT JOSEPH $24.78 $76.78

SALINE $9.03 $61.03

SANDUSKY $13.76 $65.76

SANFORD $18.95 $70.95

SAUGATUCK $27.56 $79.56

SHELBY TWP $8.35 $60.35

SOUTH HAVEN $22.10 $74.10

SOUTH LYON $9.03 $61.03

SOUTHFIELD $5.41 $57.41

SOUTHGATE $4.94 $56.94

SPARTA $21.68 $73.68

SPRING LAKE $23.73 $75.73

STANDISH $19.37 $71.37

STERLING HEIGHTS $7.88 $59.88

STEVENSVILLE $25.83 $77.83

STURGIS $20.84 $72.84

SWARTZ CREEK $11.50 $63.50

TAYLOR $5.41 $57.41

TECUMSEH $9.61 $61.61

TEMPERANCE $9.14 $61.14

TRAVERSE CITY $36.33 $88.33

TRENTON $5.57 $57.57

TROY $7.56 $59.56

UTICA $8.35 $60.35

***Prices are for train loads only - Tonnage varies from 45-50+T - Lead pricing add $10/Ton

Fuel Surcharge may apply to delivery portion only



CITY DELIVERY COST PER TON TOTAL COST PER TON

VASSAR $15.80 $67.80

VICKSBURG $19.37 $71.37

WALLED LAKE $8.35 $60.35

WARREN $7.56 $59.56

WASHINGTON $8.40 $60.40

WATERFORD $8.40 $60.40

WAYLAND $21.68 $73.68

WAYNE $5.57 $57.57

WEST BLOOMFIELD $8.35 $60.35

WEST BRANCH $21.58 $73.58

WEST OLIVE $22.68 $74.68

WESTLAND $5.46 $57.46

WHITE CLOUD $27.77 $79.77

WHITE LAKE $9.03 $61.03

WHITEHALL $28.98 $80.98

WHITMORE LAKE $9.19 $61.19

WILLIAMSTON $11.66 $63.66

WIXOM $8.35 $60.35

WYANDOTTE $4.83 $56.83

YPSILANTI $8.35 $60.35

ZEELAND $22.31 $74.31

***Prices are for train loads only - Tonnage varies from 45-50+T - Lead pricing add $10/Ton

Fuel Surcharge may apply to delivery portion only


